Features      Dimensions
- Excellent countermeasure against EMI and provides
  high attenuation from 5 to 1000MHz
- Filter for capacitance range from 10 to 100.000pF
- Insulation resistance 5.000mΩ
- Rated Voltage 50VDC
Ordering Information
SBC 470 –M
Characteristics
Part No. Code Capacitance
(pF)
Current Capacity
(A Max.)
between terminals
Rated Voltage
(V)
SBC470K-B 470K 47 6 50
SBC101K-B 101K 100 6 50
SBC271K-B 271K 270 6 50
SBC102K-B 102K 1000 6 50
SBC222M-B 222M 2200 6 50
SBC103M-B 103M 10000 6 50
SBC223M-B 223M 22000 6 50
SBC473M-B 473M 47000 6 50
SBC104Z-B 104Z 100000 6 50
Tolerance
Code
Series
       www.schmid-m.com         65                    EMC & Inductors
EMI Filter – SBC Series
Part No. A B C D E F G
SBC
Series
7.3
Max.
2.5
Max.
7.0
Max.
2.5
Max.
8.0
Max.
0.6 0.5
Bulk-Bag 500pcs.
Box 4000pcs.